

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2005, Page 18, Section 5.450, Line 4, by
2 deleting “74,047,986E” and inserting “74,036,495E”; and

3
4 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 5, by deleting “29,123,703E” and inserting
5 “29,123,233E”; and

6
7 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 6, by deleting “41,957,831E” and inserting
8 “44,112,955E”; and

9
10 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 5.460, Line 12, by deleting “153,166,494E” and inserting
11 “155,309,657E”; and

12
13 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 5.465, Line 7, by deleting “71,632,176E” and inserting
14 “71,642,034E”; and

15
16 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting “53,175,589E” and inserting
17 “58,788,021E”; and

18
19 Further amend said bill, Page 19, Section 5.470, Line 6, by deleting “322,047,552E” and inserting
20 “327,669,842E”; and

21
22 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____